Demand KVA : 0

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 5890.33
Fixed Charge 174.00
ED Amount 57.90
TMC 0.00
DPC 22.70
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 5977.22
Prev Outstanding 2296.80
Gross Bill Amount 8410.05

Net Bill Amount :8411

Amount In Words :Eight Thousand Four Hundred and
Eleven Rupees only

Bill Number : 2112010257190999
Category : DLT
Sanction Load(KW) : 2
Category : DLT
Bill Basis : OK (Normal)
Meter No : 04677802
OMF : 1.000
Prev. Reading Date : 20-JUN-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 19-JUL-2025
Bill Date : 19-JUL-2025
No. of Days :